SpecTek reserves the right to change products or specifications without notice. ©2013 SpecTek
©2013 Micron Technology Inc. All rights reserved
SpecTek Mobile DRAM Part Numbering System ®
 S    M    1G32    Z11M   D4   D    DT   -   062   BT
SpecTek Memory
FN, FT, FB = SpecTek
M = Marked
F = SpecTek No Logo
U = Unmarked
N = SpecTek No Logo
Depth
8M
16M
32M
64M
96M
128M
192M
256M
384M
512M
768M
1G
1536M
2G
4G
8G
Width
X16
X32
X64
X128
X8
Design ID
Voltage
Last update: 01/25/2023
Product Grade
BT = Fully Tested at 70 degrees
FT = Fully Tested at 90 degrees
MB = Mixed Bins
PG = Partial Good Mixed Bins
UT = Untested
D1
D2